C. Height Regulations :  The height of any main or accessory building shall not exceed  

seventy-five (75) feet, except that chimneys, flagpoles, towers, water tanks, and other 
mechanical appurtenances may be built to be a height not exceeding one hundred twenty-
five (125) feet above the finished grade when erected upon or as an integral part of the 
building. 

SECTION 12.05 - MINIMUM OFF-STREET PARKING AND LOADING 
REQUIREMENTS:  

A. Off-street parking shall be provided for in accordance with Article 17 of this Ordinance.